
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 03-ED,Nev,Pla,Sac-20, 50, 65,
99, 160, etc.-VAR

EL DORADO, NEVADA, PLACER AND SACRAMENTO COUNTIES AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Install and remove curve warning signs.

Contract Code:

15

E

Number of Items:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

4 1,432,760.00 -36.16%

160 -518,038.008

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $914,722.00 VC1500004976 HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY INC.

6591 Eastside Road

Redding CA  96001

(530)949-5637

01003147

(855)846-5806

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,321,770.00 VC1900004053 ABACUS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

8490 Hartmeyer Lane

Redding CA  96002

(530)244-0777

00837300

(510)350-9079

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,350,000.00 VC1800003649 SAFETY NETWORK TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC.

2310 N. LARKIN AVENUE

FRESNO CA  93727

(559)291-8000

1003147

(559)291-8054

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $1,376,385.00 VC0000017387 FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION

550 GREENVILLE ROAD

Livermore CA  94550

(925)245-1300

00833032

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,450.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,450.00LUMP SUM

395.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 160.0 63,200.00

134,000.000003 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 134,000.00LUMP SUM

12,500.000004 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 12,500.00LUMP SUM

42.000005 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 240.0 10,080.00

17,500.000006 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 17,500.00LUMP SUM

850.000007 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 850.00LUMP SUM

2.200008 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,100.0 2,420.00

57.500009 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 72.0 4,140.00

17.300010 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 6,530.0 112,969.00

17.800011 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 3,390.0 60,342.00

510.000012 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 910.0 464,100.00

488.000013 820850 ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST EA 5.0 2,440.00

95.000014 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 4.0 380.00

28,351.000015 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 28,351.00LUMP SUM

914,722.00Total



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 2,100.002,500.00 1,275.00 2,100.002,500.00 1,275.00

0002 160,000.00120,000.00 94,080.00 1,000.00750.00 588.00

0003 180,000.00250,000.00 541,875.00 180,000.00250,000.00 541,875.00

0004 10,000.0015,000.00 40,500.00 10,000.0015,000.00 40,500.00

0005 16,080.0078,000.00 72,000.00 67.00325.00 300.00

0006 25,000.005,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.005,000.00 10,000.00

0007 880.002,000.00 950.00 880.002,000.00 950.00

0008 2,750.003,300.00 1,100.00 2.503.00 1.00

0009 21,600.009,000.00 10,800.00 300.00125.00 150.00

0010 75,095.0075,095.00 58,770.00 11.5011.50 9.00

0011 40,680.0042,375.00 33,900.00 12.0012.50 10.00

0012 700,700.00568,750.00 455,000.00 770.00625.00 500.00

0013 7,500.004,750.00 3,750.00 1,500.00950.00 750.00

0014 4,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00250.00 250.00

0015 130,000.00145,000.00 25,000.00 130,000.00145,000.00 25,000.00

$1,321,770.00 $1,350,000.00 $1,376,385.00Total:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G5604

03-ED,NEV,PLA,SAC-20, 50, 65, 99, 160,
5/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

5/25/2022

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 3 (24.4%)VC0000017387
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION INC PARTIAL: TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000017387
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-2G5604

03-ED,NEV,PLA,SAC-20, 50, 65, 99, 160,
5/24/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

5/25/2022

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 3 (50%)VC1900004053
971838MT. SHASTA CA

ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM - PARTIALVC1900004053
971838MT. SHASTA CA
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